Building

A-101
A-102
A-103
A-104
A-105
A-106
A-107
A-108
A-201
A-202
A-203
A-204
A-205
A-206
A-207
A-208
A A-301
A-302
A-303
A-304
A-305
A-306
A-307
A-308
A-401
A-402
A-403
A-404
A-405
A-406
A-407
A-408
B-101
B-102
B-103
B-104
B-201
B-202
B-203
B-204
B-301
B-302
B-303
B-304
B-401
B-402
B-403
B-404

Number

Bedrooms

NRDNPNPNNPNPNNPNPNPNDNPNDNDPNDNRNDNPNPDNNPNNDRNNDNDNDPNDNDRNNDNPNDDNNDDNNDPNDNDNPNDDNNDPNNDPNDDNNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDND

Net.

MZ
106.93
106.93
106.93
106.93
106.93
106.93
106.93
106.93
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
106.93
106.93
106.93
106.93
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94

Ft2

1,151
1,151
1,151
1,151
1151
1151
IS
1,151
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,215
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
152 16
1,216
1,151
1,151
s
1,151
1,216
1,216
15216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216

Common Areas

MZ
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86

Fi2
246

246
246
246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246
246

246

Total
MZ
129.79
129.79
129.79
129.79
129.79
129.79
129.79
129.79
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
129.79
129.79
129.79
129.79
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80
135.80

Ft2

1,397
1,397
1,397
1,397
1,397
1,397
1,397
1,397
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,397
1,397
1,397
1,397
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462

Price US

reserved
sold
sold
sold
sold
reserved
sold
sold
213,000.00
sold
213,000.00
reserved
reserved
sold
sold
reserved
219,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
229,000.00
229,000.00
229,000.00
229,000.00
229,000.00
229,000.00
229,000.00
229,000.00
sold
reserved
sold
sold
reserved
reserved
sold
sold
219,000.00
219,000.00
219,000.00
reserved
reserved
229,000.00
229,000.00
reserved



Building Number

C-101
C-102
C-103
C-201
C-202
C-203
C-301
C-302
C-303
C-401
C-402
C-403
D-101
D-102
D-103
D-104
D-105
D-106
D-201
D-202
D-203
D-204
D-205
D-206
D-301
D-302
D-303
D-304
D-305
D-306
D-401
D-402
D-403
D-404
D-405
D-406

Bedrooms

N

N DN N N N DN DN DN DN PN DNDDNDNDDNDDNBNNDNPNDNDNDDNRNDNDDNDPNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDDNDDNDDND

Net.

M2
106.93
106.93
106.93
106.93
112.94
112.94
106.93
112.94
112.94
106.93
112.94
112.94
106.93
106.93
106.93
106.93
106.93
106.93
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
106.93
106.93
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
106.93
106.93
112.94
112.94
112.94
112.94
106.93
106.93

Ft2
1,151
1,151
1,151
1,151
1,216
1,216
1,151
1,216
1,216
1,151
1,216
1,216
1,151
1,151
1,151
1,151
1,151
1,151
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,151
1,151
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,151
1,151
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,216
1,151
1,151

Common Areas

M2
27.20
27.20
27.20
27.20
27.20
27.20
27.20
27.20
27.20
27.20
27.20
27.20
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15
27.15

Ft2
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
293
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292

Total
M2
134.13
134.13
134.13
134.13
140.14
140.14
134.13
140.14
140.14
134.13
140.14
140.14
134.08
134.08
134.08
134.08
134.08
134.08
140.09
140.09
140.09
140.09
134.08
134.08
140.09
140.09
140.09
140.09
134.08
134.08
140.09
140.09
140.09
140.09
134.08
134.08

Ft2
1,444
1,444
1,444
1,444
1,508
1,508
1,444
1,508
1,508
1,444
1,508
1,508
1,443
1,443
1,443
1,443
1,443
1,443
1,508
1,508
1,508
1,508
1,443
1,443
1,508
1,508
1,508
1,508
1,443
1,443
1,508
1,508
1,508
1,508
1,443
1,443

Price US

sold
sold

sold
sold

sold
sold

219,000.00
219,000.00

sold
reserved

reserved
reserved

reserved
reserved

reserved
reserved

reserved
reserved

reserved
reserved

reserved
reserved

reserved
reserved

reserved
reserved

reserved
reserved

reserved
reserved

reserved
reserved

reserved
reserved

reserved
reserved



Building

E-101
E-102
E-103
E-104
E105
E-106
E-107
E-108
E-109
E-110
E-201
E-202
E-203
E-204
E-205
E-206
E-207
E-208
E-209
E-210
E-301
E-302
E-303
E-304
E-305
E-306
E-307
E-308
E-309
E-310
E-401
E-402
E-403
E-404
E-405
E-406
E-407
E-408
E-409
E-410

Number

Bedrooms

N

NN NN DN DN DNDNDDNDNDNDNDODDNDNDDNDNDPNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDMNDDNDDNPNDDNDMNDDNDDNDPNDDNDDNDDNDDMNDDNDDDNDNDNDDND

Net.

M2
113.04
108.71
108.71
113.04
108.71
108.71
108.71
108.71
108.71
108.71
113.04
108.71
108.71
113.04
108.71
108.71
108.71
108.71
108.71
108.71
113.04
108.71
108.71
113.04
108.71
108.71
108.71
108.71
108.71
108.71
113.04
108.71
108.71
113.04
108.71
108.71
108.71
108.71
108.71
108.71

Ft2
1,217

1,170
1,170

1,217
1,170

1,170
1,170

1,170
1,170

1,170
1,217

1,170
1,170

1217
1,170

1,170
1,170

1,170
1,170

1,170
1,217

1,170
1,170

1,217
1,170

1,170
1,170

1,170
1,170

1,1.70
1,217

1,170
1,170

1,217
1,170

1,170
1,170

1,170
1,170

1,170

Common Areas

M2
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.23

Ft2
175

175
175

175
175

175
175

175
175

175
175

175
175

175
175

175
175

175
175

175
175

175
175

175
175

175
175

175
175

175
175

175
175

175
1575

175
175

175
175

175

Total

129.27

124.94
124.94

129.27
124.94

124.94
124.94

124.94
124.94

124.94
129.27

124.94
124.94

129.27
124.94

124.94
124.94

124.94
124.94

124.94
129.27

124.94
124.94

129.27
124.94

124.94
124.94

124.94
124.94

124.94
129.27

124.94
124.94

129.27
124.94

124.94
124.94

124.94
124.94

12494

Ft2
1,391

1,345
1,345

1,391
1,345

1,345
1,345

1,345
1,345

1,345
1,391

1,345
1,345

1,391
1,345

1,345
1,345

1,345
1,345

1,345
1,391

1,345
1,345

1,391
1,345

1,345
1,345

1,345
1,345

1,345
1,391

1,345
1,345

1,391
1,345

1,345
1,345

1,345
1,345

1,345

Price US

sold
sold

reserved
sold

sold
sold

sold
sold

sold
sold

sold
213,000.00

213,000.00
reserved

213,000.00
213,000.00

213,000.00
213,000.00

reserved
213,000.00

reserved
219,000.00

219,000.00
reserved

219,000.00
219,000.00

219,000.00
219,000.00

219,000.00
219,000.00

sold
229,000.00

229,000.00
sold

229,000.00
229,000.00

229,000.00
229,000.00

229,000.00
reserved



Building Number

F-201
F-202
F-203
F-204
F-205
F-206
F-207
F-208
F-209
F-210
F-211
F-212
F-213
F-214
F-215
F-216
F-217
F-218
F-219
F-220
F-221
F-301
F-302
F-303
F-304
F-305
F-306
F-307
F-308
F-309
F-310
F-311
F-312
F-313
F-314
F-315
F-316
F-317
F-318
F-319
F-320
F-321
F-401*
F-402
F-403
F-404
F-405
F-406*
F-407*
F-408*
F-409*
F-410
F-411
F-412
F-413
F-414*
F-415*
F-416
F-417
F-418
F-419
F-420
F-421*

Bedrooms

N e e s el = N e e N N e N N N N e N e e e e e e N S e e e e S N e e el o ol N e e e S e N N

643
620
620
620
620
620
643
643
620
620
620
620
620
643
643
620
620
620
620
620
643
643
620
620
620
620
620
643
643
620
620
620
620
620
643
643
620
620
620
620
620
643
643
620
620
620
620
620
643
643
620
620
620
620
620
643
643
620
620
620
620
620
643

Common Areas
MZ

20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44

Ft2

220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

Total
2

80.19
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
80.19
80.19
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
80.19
80.19
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
80.19
80.19
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
80.19
80.19
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
80.19
80.19
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
80.19
80.19
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
80.19
80.19
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
80.19
80.19
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
80.19

Ft2

863
840
840
840
840
840
863
863
840
840
840
840
840
863
863
840
840
840
840
840
863
863
840
840
840
840
840
863
863
840
840
840
840
840
863
863
840
840
840
840
840
863
863
840
840
840
840
840
863
863
840
840
840
840
840
863
863
840
840
840
840
840
863

Price US

sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
reserved
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
reserved
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
reserved
reserved
reserved
sold
reserved
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
reserved
reserved
reserved
reserved
reserved
reserved
sold
reserved
sold
sold



